Standaufsicht 2022 ab KW 19

KW

Mi

Sa

So

Aufsicht

Bemerkung

19

11.05.2022

14.05.2022

15.05.2022

Pascal Herzog

20

18.05.2022

21.05.2022

22.05.2022

Manuel Strenger

21

25.05.2022

28.05.2022

29.05.2022

22

01.06.2022

04.06.2022

Dominik Ocieczek

-R(Jdiger Marquardt

23

08.06.2022

11.06.2022

12.06.2022

Pfingstsonntag

Armin Haussler

24

15.06.2022

18.06.2022

19.06.2022

Helge Huber

25

22.06.2022

25.06.2022

26.06.2022

Siggi Hauser

26

29.06.2022

02.07.2022

03.07.2022

Fabian Vogt

27

06.07.2022

09.07.2022

10.07.2022

Steffen Herrmann

28

13.07.2022

16.07.2022

17.07.2022

Rainer Kaufmann

29

20.07.2022

23.07.2022

24.07.2022

Rainer Keilbach

30

35

27.07.2022

31.08.2022

30.07.2022

03.09.2022

31.07.2022

04.09.2022

Christian Kaipf

keine Aufsicht

Sommerferien

keine Aufsicht

Sommerferien

keine Aufsicht

Sommerferien

keine Aufsicht

Sommerferien

Marita Buschle-Kaupp

36

07.09.2022

10.09.2022

11.09.2022

Marc Strecker

37

14.09.2022

17.09.2022

18.09.2022

Hartwig Kaupp

38

21.09.2022

24.09.2022

25.09.2022

Richard Hansch

39

28.09.2022

01.10.2022

02.10.2022

Philipp Svacina

40

05.10.2022

08.10.2022

09.10.2022

Ralf Kuhn

41

12.10.2022

15.10.2022

16.10.2022

Elena Nowik

42

19.10.2022

22.10.2022

23.10.2022

Thomas Otvos

43

26.10.2022

29.10.2022

30.10.2022

Christian Gollnau

44

02.11.2022

05.11.2022

06.11.2022

45

09.11.2022

Thomas Seeburger

12.11.2022-Christoph Kaufmann

Volkstrauertag




46

16.11.2022

47

23.11.2022

26.11.2022

27.11.2022

Standaufsicht 2022 ab KW 19

19.11.2022- Erich SeRler

Totensonntag

Julius Storz

48

30.11.2022

03.12.2022

04.12.2022

Bayram Ucarli

49

07.12.2022

10.12.2022

11.12.2022

Andrzej Wojdyla

50

14.12.2022

17.12.2022

51

21.12.2022

52

28.12.2022

18.12.2022

Karl Zepf

Branka Rogulic

Weihnachten

31.12.2022] 01.01.2023(Thomas Herberth

g




